
30

PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 PAREDES VIRGÓS, SERGIO (68) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:45:39

2 FERNÁNDEZ PALACIO, ALBERTO (27) CD. XENDASTUR 0:46:12

3 PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ, GUILLERMO (70) MUEVE-T GRUPO DE MONTAÑA MOSCÓN 0:46:20

4 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO (44) CLUB DE MONTAÑA CAMIN REAL - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO0:47:45

5 RODRIGUEZ VALDES, ALEJANDRO (76) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:49:30

6 ARDISANA MOLLEDA, NACHO (7) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:49:55

7 PAREDES VIRGÓS, PABLO (67) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:51:33

8 ALONSO CANO, DAVID (2) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:51:48

9 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID (75) CP. MIJAS TRAIL 0:52:07

10 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO (33) ASTURPRO 0:53:23

11 SUAREZ BEGEGA, HECTOR (82) CERRO TRAIL - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:55:01

12 SANCHEZ, YONI (81) VALLE TURÓN TRAIL 0:55:41

13 BORRÁS CERNUDA, MARCOS (10) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:56:46

14 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, PABLO (60) AD. SIN FRONTERAS 0:57:26

15 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, DANIEL (37) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:41

16 COSTA LOPEZ, ALBERTO (18) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:24

17 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER (24) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:01:04

18 ORDIZ CUETOS, RUBÉN (65) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:01:58

19 ALVAREZ REGUERA, JAVIER (6) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:03:32

20 FLÓREZ DOMÍNGUEZ, IVÁN (32) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:03:33

21 CABO DÍAZ, DIEGO (13) TEAM OBAYA 1:03:59

22 GONZALEZ MUIÑA, PABLO (43) CEACTIVO 1:05:25

23 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, GERARDO (71) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:08:08

24 SALINAS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ LUIS (80) INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:54

25 CARRO FUENTES, DAVID (15) INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:34

26 ROMERO GIRALDO, JHONATAN (78) CERRO TRAIL 1:12:59

27 RODRÍGUEZ WERNER, STEFAN JHON (77) CERRO TRAIL 1:13:01

28 RIERA I•LVAREZ, LUIS (73) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:16:05

29 LABRADA, PABLO (52) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:42

30 MORAN TORIO, FRAN (61) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:03

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

-SENIOR HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 MUÑOZ TORRES, PAULA CRISTINA  (89) INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:23

2 CARRETERO GONZALEZ, BARBARA (14) JABATO VELOZ 1:16:35

3 ILIE PADURARU, FLORENTINA (48) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:57

4 RODRÍGUEZ CANDAS, AIDA (74) JHC RUNNING 1:24:19

5 GONZALEZ FELIPE, EVA MARIA (41) REBECOS ASTURES 1:29:50

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

-SENIOR MUJERES

Página 2



31

PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 BUSTO ARGÚELLO, MIGUEL (12) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:53:28

2 CASTAÑO BOZA, PABLO (16) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:53:55

3 FERNÁNDEZ CARREÑO, IGNACIO (22) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:55:22

4 MARTIN VEGA, JUAN PABLO (57) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:57:44

5 LOPEZ PRIETO, DAVID (54) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:43

6 GONZÁLEZ BALSA, DIEGO (40) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:05

7 GARROTE ARCELUS, ALBERTO (39) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:09

8 MARTIN PALACIO, JAVIER (56) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:58

9 ALVAREZ NORIEGA, IGNACIO (5) GM ENSIDESA GIJÓN - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:02:23

10 FERNÁNDEZ TORRE, IVÁN (30) TEAM TORRE 1:02:44

11 GARCÍA SUAREZ, OSCAR (38) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:04:19

12 ORTOLÁ RODRÍGUEZ, ROBERTO (66) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:05:45

13 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, ADRIANO (59) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:05:58

14 FERNANDEZ DE LA VALLINA, RAMON (23) CERRO TRAIL 1:06:37

15 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA, JOSÉ MANUEL (26) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:07:42

16 VALLINA GONZÁLEZ, PABLO (85) INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:47

17 MARQUÉS SOBRINO, ALFREDO (55) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:08:25

18 ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ, ALFREDO (3) EXIOM GROUP 1:09:03

19 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO  (45) EXIOM GROUP 1:10:56

20 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JOHNATAN (42) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:13:02

21 NEIRA PIÑEIRO, JESÚS (63) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:38

22 FERNÁNDEZ BARCIA, ALBERTO (34) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:39

23 ALVAREZ BARRO, LUIS (4) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:15:02

24 DE LA GUERRA ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO (19) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:15:50

25 IZUZQUIZA CAMINERO, FERNANDO (51) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:18:36

26 BLEYE, JAIME (9) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:09

27 NOGUEIRA FERNÁNDEZ, ANTONIO (64) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:11

28 IZQUIERDO OLIVA, CARLOS (50) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:31

29 MORILLA OTERO, MICHEL (62) RUN 04 GIJÓN 1:21:01

30 LAGO LAMAS, FERNANDO (53) CLUB ATLETISMO LOURENZA 1:38:19

31 DE BESSA BARBOSA, DAVID (88) INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:42

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 BRAÑA FERNANDEZ, EVA MARIA (11) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:59:30

2 ALDAMA ORTIZ, JUDITH (1) WE RUN ASTUR 1:06:00

3 FERNÁNDEZ SOMOANO, CRISTINA (29) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:09:22

4 PUENTE VIENO, ANALIA (72) BORN TWO RUN - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:09:32

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

-VETERANOS A MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GARCÍA GARCÍA, FLORENTINO (35) INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:32

2 FERNÁNDEZ-GAYOL MÉNENDEZ, ALBERTO (31) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:57:50

3 FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS, LUIS MIGUEL (28) INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:52

4 VALLINA WALLASCH, NICOLÁS (86) INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:26

5 ROZADA ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL (79) INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:06

6 ALONSO CALO, LAUREANO (87) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:37

7 GARCÍA GARCÍA, CARLOS (21) CRONOASTUR 1:18:07

8 HUERGO TAMARGO, EMILIO (47) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:34:02

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

-VETERANOS B HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 ARECHAGA BRAÑA, ARANTXA (8) INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:57

2 TRINCADO SALVI, CRISTINA (84) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:23

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

-VETERANOS B MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 PAREDES VIRGÓS, SERGIO (68) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:45:39

2 FERNÁNDEZ PALACIO, ALBERTO (27) CD. XENDASTUR 0:46:12

3 PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ, GUILLERMO (70) MUEVE-T GRUPO DE MONTAÑA MOSCÓN 0:46:20

4 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO (44) CLUB DE MONTAÑA CAMIN REAL - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO0:47:45

5 RODRIGUEZ VALDES, ALEJANDRO (76) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:49:30

6 ARDISANA MOLLEDA, NACHO (7) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:49:55

7 PAREDES VIRGÓS, PABLO (67) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:51:33

8 ALONSO CANO, DAVID (2) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:51:48

9 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID (75) CP. MIJAS TRAIL 0:52:07

10 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO (33) ASTURPRO 0:53:23

11 BUSTO ARGÚELLO, MIGUEL (12) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:53:28

12 CASTAÑO BOZA, PABLO (16) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:53:55

13 SUAREZ BEGEGA, HECTOR (82) CERRO TRAIL - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:55:01

14 FERNÁNDEZ CARREÑO, IGNACIO (22) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:55:22

15 SANCHEZ, YONI (81) VALLE TURÓN TRAIL 0:55:41

16 BORRÁS CERNUDA, MARCOS (10) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:56:46

17 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, PABLO (60) AD. SIN FRONTERAS 0:57:26

18 GARCÍA GARCÍA, FLORENTINO (35) INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:32

19 MARTIN VEGA, JUAN PABLO (57) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:57:44

20 FERNÁNDEZ-GAYOL MÉNENDEZ, ALBERTO (31) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:57:50

21 FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS, LUIS MIGUEL (28) INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:52

22 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, DANIEL (37) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:41

23 LOPEZ PRIETO, DAVID (54) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:43

24 GONZÁLEZ BALSA, DIEGO (40) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:05

25 GARROTE ARCELUS, ALBERTO (39) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:09

26 COSTA LOPEZ, ALBERTO (18) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:24

27 MARTIN PALACIO, JAVIER (56) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:58

28 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER (24) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:01:04

29 ORDIZ CUETOS, RUBÉN (65) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:01:58

30 ALVAREZ NORIEGA, IGNACIO (5) GM ENSIDESA GIJÓN - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:02:23

31 FERNÁNDEZ TORRE, IVÁN (30) TEAM TORRE 1:02:44

32 ALVAREZ REGUERA, JAVIER (6) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:03:32

33 FLÓREZ DOMÍNGUEZ, IVÁN (32) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:03:33

34 CABO DÍAZ, DIEGO (13) TEAM OBAYA 1:03:59

35 GARCÍA SUAREZ, OSCAR (38) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:04:19

36 GONZALEZ MUIÑA, PABLO (43) CEACTIVO 1:05:25

37 ORTOLÁ RODRÍGUEZ, ROBERTO (66) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:05:45

38 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, ADRIANO (59) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:05:58

39 FERNANDEZ DE LA VALLINA, RAMON (23) CERRO TRAIL 1:06:37

40 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA, JOSÉ MANUEL (26) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:07:42

41 VALLINA GONZÁLEZ, PABLO (85) INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:47

42 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, GERARDO (71) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:08:08

43 MARQUÉS SOBRINO, ALFREDO (55) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:08:25

44 VALLINA WALLASCH, NICOLÁS (86) INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:26

45 ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ, ALFREDO (3) EXIOM GROUP 1:09:03

46 SALINAS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ LUIS (80) INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:54

47 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO  (45) EXIOM GROUP 1:10:56

48 ROZADA ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL (79) INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:06

49 CARRO FUENTES, DAVID (15) INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:34

50 ROMERO GIRALDO, JHONATAN (78) CERRO TRAIL 1:12:59

51 RODRÍGUEZ WERNER, STEFAN JHON (77) CERRO TRAIL 1:13:01

52 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JOHNATAN (42) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:13:02

53 NEIRA PIÑEIRO, JESÚS (63) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:38

54 FERNÁNDEZ BARCIA, ALBERTO (34) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:39

55 ALVAREZ BARRO, LUIS (4) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:15:02

56 DE LA GUERRA ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO (19) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:15:50

57 RIERA I•LVAREZ, LUIS (73) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:16:05

58 ALONSO CALO, LAUREANO (87) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:37

59 LABRADA, PABLO (52) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:42

60 GARCÍA GARCÍA, CARLOS (21) CRONOASTUR 1:18:07

61 IZUZQUIZA CAMINERO, FERNANDO (51) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:18:36

62 MORAN TORIO, FRAN (61) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:03

63 BLEYE, JAIME (9) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:09

64 NOGUEIRA FERNÁNDEZ, ANTONIO (64) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:11

65 IZQUIERDO OLIVA, CARLOS (50) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:31

66 MORILLA OTERO, MICHEL (62) RUN 04 GIJÓN 1:21:01

67 HUERGO TAMARGO, EMILIO (47) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:34:02

68 LAGO LAMAS, FERNANDO (53) CLUB ATLETISMO LOURENZA 1:38:19

69 DE BESSA BARBOSA, DAVID (88) INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:42

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

- GENERAL HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 BRAÑA FERNANDEZ, EVA MARIA (11) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:59:30

2 MUÑOZ TORRES, PAULA CRISTINA  (89) INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:23

3 ALDAMA ORTIZ, JUDITH (1) WE RUN ASTUR 1:06:00

4 FERNÁNDEZ SOMOANO, CRISTINA (29) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:09:22

5 PUENTE VIENO, ANALIA (72) BORN TWO RUN - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:09:32

6 ARECHAGA BRAÑA, ARANTXA (8) INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:57

7 TRINCADO SALVI, CRISTINA (84) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:23

8 CARRETERO GONZALEZ, BARBARA (14) JABATO VELOZ 1:16:35

9 ILIE PADURARU, FLORENTINA (48) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:57

10 RODRÍGUEZ CANDAS, AIDA (74) JHC RUNNING 1:24:19

11 GONZALEZ FELIPE, EVA MARIA (41) REBECOS ASTURES 1:29:50

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

- GENERAL MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 PAREDES VIRGÓS, SERGIO (68) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:45:39

2 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO (44) CLUB DE MONTAÑA CAMIN REAL - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO0:47:45

3 RODRIGUEZ VALDES, ALEJANDRO (76) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:49:30

4 ARDISANA MOLLEDA, NACHO (7) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:49:55

5 PAREDES VIRGÓS, PABLO (67) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:51:33

6 ALONSO CANO, DAVID (2) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:51:48

7 BUSTO ARGÚELLO, MIGUEL (12) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:53:28

8 CASTAÑO BOZA, PABLO (16) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:53:55

9 SUAREZ BEGEGA, HECTOR (82) CERRO TRAIL - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:55:01

10 FERNÁNDEZ CARREÑO, IGNACIO (22) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:55:22

11 BORRÁS CERNUDA, MARCOS (10) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:56:46

12 MARTIN VEGA, JUAN PABLO (57) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:57:44

13 FERNÁNDEZ-GAYOL MÉNENDEZ, ALBERTO (31) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:57:50

14 GARROTE ARCELUS, ALBERTO (39) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:09

15 COSTA LOPEZ, ALBERTO (18) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:24

16 MARTIN PALACIO, JAVIER (56) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:00:58

17 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER (24) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:01:04

18 ORDIZ CUETOS, RUBÉN (65) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:01:58

19 ALVAREZ NORIEGA, IGNACIO (5) GM ENSIDESA GIJÓN - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:02:23

20 ALVAREZ REGUERA, JAVIER (6) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:03:32

21 FLÓREZ DOMÍNGUEZ, IVÁN (32) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:03:33

22 GARCÍA SUAREZ, OSCAR (38) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:04:19

23 ORTOLÁ RODRÍGUEZ, ROBERTO (66) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:05:45

24 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, ADRIANO (59) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:05:58

25 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA, JOSÉ MANUEL (26) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:07:42

26 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, GERARDO (71) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:08:08

27 MARQUÉS SOBRINO, ALFREDO (55) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:08:25

28 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JOHNATAN (42) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:13:02

29 NEIRA PIÑEIRO, JESÚS (63) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:38

30 FERNÁNDEZ BARCIA, ALBERTO (34) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:39

31 ALVAREZ BARRO, LUIS (4) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:15:02

32 DE LA GUERRA ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO (19) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:15:50

33 RIERA I•LVAREZ, LUIS (73) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:16:05

34 ALONSO CALO, LAUREANO (87) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:37

35 LABRADA, PABLO (52) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:42

36 IZUZQUIZA CAMINERO, FERNANDO (51) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:18:36

37 MORAN TORIO, FRAN (61) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:03

38 BLEYE, JAIME (9) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:09

39 NOGUEIRA FERNÁNDEZ, ANTONIO (64) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:11

40 IZQUIERDO OLIVA, CARLOS (50) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:19:31

41 HUERGO TAMARGO, EMILIO (47) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:34:02

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 BRAÑA FERNANDEZ, EVA MARIA (11) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:59:30

2 FERNÁNDEZ SOMOANO, CRISTINA (29) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:09:22

3 PUENTE VIENO, ANALIA (72) BORN TWO RUN - CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:09:32

4 TRINCADO SALVI, CRISTINA (84) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:14:23

5 ILIE PADURARU, FLORENTINA (48) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 1:17:57

XXI CARRERA NARANCO 2024

CENTRO ASTURIANO MUJERES
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